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Sarila’s Sleigh @)yay Schedule: sATURDAY, DECEMBER 14™

Brighton Ave & Kent Gardens
Wheatfield Dr & Magnolia Dr
Integrity Dr & Stonehenge Dr
Stonehenge Dr & Sarsen Dr
Buckwalter Rd & Chadwyck Ln
Harvest Dr & Fieldstone Ct
Buckfield Rd & Olde Post Ln
Greenhowe Dr & Randolph Dr
Weaver Rd & Eckert Dr

King's Pt & N. Farm Dr

Kings Gate Dr & Monarch Pt
Kingsbridge Dr & Squire Ln
Bloomfield Dr & Chandlers Way
Aster Ln & Bluebell Dr
Settlers Bend & Buch Ave
Ludwell Dr & Raleigh Dr
Darlington Ct & Weaver Rd
Wetherburn Dr & Chowning PI
Henbird Ln & Partridge Ln
Hancock Dr & Revere Rd
Nicholson Sq & Bracken Dr
Blossom Hill Dr & Woodside Rd
Peach Ln & Wilkes Rd
Cobblestone Ln & Waverly Ave
Waverly Ave & Sutton PI
Pebblebrook Dr & Cobblestone Ln
Pebblebrook Dr & Pulte Rd

10:30 am
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00 pm
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
1:00
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:50

3:10
3:20
3:30
3:40
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Oregon Dairy
Hazelwood Dr & Suncrest Rd
White Oak Dr & Pinewood Rd

o Fiddlers Green Rd & Long Farm Ln

Brookfield Rd & Judith Ln

Wallingford Rd & Brentwood Dr

Wallingford Rd & Palmer Cir

Hibiscus Ct & Rosemont Dr

Tiffany Dr & Farnum Rd

Wagonwheel Rd & Haymarket Ln

Pointe Blvd & Portland PI

Longmeadow Rd & Ashford Dr

Longmeadow Rd & Amesbury Rd
e Ashford Dr & Southwick Dr

April Ln & Autumn Dr

Village Dr & River Birch Dr

Buch Ave & Hampton Ln

Shops @ Fiddlers Green

Ruth Ridge Dr & Kendale PI

Dolly Dr & Bonnie Dr

Carlton PI & Richland Dr

Geraldson Dr & Rhoda Dr

Sterling P1 & Robindale Ave

Sunrise Ave & Abe Ave

Sleigh Tee

10:20 am
10:35
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00 pm
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:50
3:00
3:10
3:20

N. Water St & Lincoln Ave
Hamilton Rd & Clayton Rd
Skywalk Ln & Royal View Dr

o Parkwyne Rd & Cambridge Rd

e Coventry Rd & Candlewyck Rd
Belair Dr & Brockton Rd
Heatherton Dr & Foxshire Dr
Overlook Ave & Amity Dr (West)
Nanticoke Rd & Overlook Ave
Murry Hill Dr & Billview Dr
Ridgedale Dr & Butler Ave
Queen Ln & Haskell Dr
Crown Ave & Pleasure Rd
Roosevelt Blvd & Glen Moore Cr (West)
Janet Ave & Marshall Ave
Martha Ave & Grandview Blvd
Helen Ave & Cameron Ave
McGrann Blvd & Pleasure Rd
Edgemoor Ct & Hilltop Approach
Center Ave & Midway Ave
Rutledge Ave & Federal Way
Biltmore Ave & Mission Rd
Country Club Dr & Park Rd
Sunnybrook Dr & Knollwood Dr

Neffsville Community Fire Company

P.0. Box 5404
Lancaster PA17606-5404

Stigh Fion

10:30 am
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
1:00 pm
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30

Olde Hickory Rd & Middlegreen Ct L4
Brookshire Dr & Royer Dr

Crooked Oak Dr & Split Rock Rd

Crooked Oak Dr & Brentwood Ave

Roseville House Apartments

Barclay Dr & N. Eden Rd

Rockford Ln & Carlton Dr

Vista Rd & Zarker Rd

ohn Adams Dr & Belle Meade Dr

erfield Dr & Wynfield Dr

ath & Pickering Trail

Turn & Wyndham Way (East)

r & Alden Dr

Fondersmith Dr & Croft Dr

Carriage Dr & Whitemarsh Dr

Tracy Rd & Carriage Dr

Still Water Rd & Olde Saybrook Dr

Olde Orchard Rd & Ponderosa Dr .
Riveredge Dr & Bushong Rd
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